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Larry White AA Calibration Services larrywhite@aacalibrationservices.com
DeJonnette Grantham King Advanced Environmental Consultants dgking@advancedenviroconsultants.com
Melanie North AGC Mississippi melanie@msagc.com
Andrew Jenkins AJA Management ajenkins@ajaservices.com
Angela Jenkins AJA Management amjenkins@ajaservices.com
Carol Balthazar B3 Consrtuction, LLC belectriks@balthazarinc.com
Charles Brice Brice Media charles@brice-media .com
Talamieka Brice Brice Media talamieka@brice-media.com
Trey Jackson Bulldogs Construction Company trey@bulldogconstructioncompany.com

Bulldogs Construction Company
Bulldogs Construction Company

L. Quinn Braboy Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc. qbraboy@bkiusa.com
Randy Ahlrich Burns, Cooley , Dennis Inc. rahlrich@bcdgeo.com
Steve Davis Canizaro Cawthon Davis steve@ccdarchitects.com
Kenneth O'Quinn Capitol Drywall keo@capitoldrywallsupply.com
Tambrela Johnson Cellular Network Center tambrela@cellularnetworkcenter.com
Bill Smith Cellular Network Center
Kisha Powell City of Jackson aray@jacksonms.gov
Deloris Johnson Cleaner than Clean Janitorial delorisjohnson23@att.net
Daniel Johnson Cleaner than Clean Janitorial 
Bryan Adair Contech, Inc. badair@contechinc.net
Jennifer Wells Contech, Inc.
Dean Bernard Convergint dean.bernard@convergint.com
Kirk Evans Convergint
Adriana Raibstein Convergint
Jody Coleman Cooke Douglass Farr Lemons jcoleman@cdfl.com
EL-Amin Bashir Cornerstone Construction ejbashir1@gmail.com
Curtis Robinson Cornerstone Construction & Development, LC 4curtis@comcast.net
Elliot Davis DCD Construction dcd.arussell@gmail.com
Rod Donaldson Donaldson Construction, Inc rod@donaldsonincorporated.com
Tom Jones Driven Engineering, Inc. Tom.Jones@drivenengineering.com
Robert Crear II EJES Inc. RoCrearII@ejesinc.com
Reginald Crear EJES Inc.
Joe Miller ElectricWorks Inc. joe@electricworksinc.net
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Vincent  Evans Evans Landscrape, Inc itscofr@yahoo.com
Julia Nobles Evans Landscrape, Inc
Faith Varwig Faith Group Faith@faithgroupllc.com
Jackie Andrews Fisher Construction, Inc fishertandc@gmail.com
Renne Fisher Fisher Construction, Inc
Dominic Thigpen Fisher Construction, Inc
Peter Forest Forest Photography, LLC pforest68@gmail.com
Tina Johnson Furniture Plus, LLC tjoh100513@aol.com
Jeff Pierce Garver JAPierce@GarverUSA.com
Kendrick Gear Gears Construction gearsconstruction@yahoo.com
Lutfur Khandaker Global Steel Fabricator & Erector, Inc Lrk2665@msn.com
Shah Alam Global Steel Fabricator & Erector, Inc
Matt Thomason Goodwyn, Mills & Cawood Inc. matt.thomason@gmcnetwork.com
Al Allenback Goodwyn, Mills & Cawood Inc.
Angela Graham Graham & Associates, Inc. agraham@grahampm.com
Wilfred McNeil Graphics Desiger/Business Development wmcneil@m3aarch.com

Graphics Desiger/Business Development
Graphics Desiger/Business Development

Gregory Bell Gregory Bell Construction gbcon01@att.net
Jim Griffith Griffith Finanicial Services, LLC griffithfinancialsvcs@yahoo.com
Anna Henderson HA Office 515, Inc. haofficeann@att.net
Chantey Brooms Hinds County cbroome@co.hinds.ms.us
Mark Merritte HUB International Mark.Merritte@hubinternational.com
John Rippel I. C. Thomasson Associates, Inc. jrippel@icthomasson.com
Jeremiah Watson Innovative Engineering Services, LLC jwatson@innovativees-llc.com
Vera Stamps Innovative Performance Construction innovativeperformance@yahoo.com
Derrick Cannon Integrated Management Services dcannon@imsengineers.com
Iris Barnes Integrated Management Services
Tommy Avant Integrated Management Services
Devin Jones Integrated Management Services
Dalton Ballinger International Welding and Fabrication dalton@intwelding.com
Gregory Brown ITT Techinical Institute

ITT Techinical Institute
Jack J Jenkins J & J Transportation jjenkins1201@yahoo.com
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Kristen Doty JBHM Architecture kdoty@jbhm.com
Ras Toney Jr. Johnson Controls, Inc. ras.l.toney@jci.com
Jason Cooper Johnson Controls, Inc. jason.p.cooper@jci.com

Johnson Controls, Inc.
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Johnson Controls, Inc.

Lurlene Irvin JSU dr.lurlene.irvin@gmail.com
Kerwin Julien Julien Engineering & Consulting, Inc. kerwin@julien-engineering.com
Bennie Andrews Justco Services, Inc. bandrews1021@yahoo.com
Arthur Morton Kimley -Horn and Associates Arthur.Morton@kimley-horn.com
J.J. Morton Kimley -Horn and Associates
Craig West Kimley -Horn and Associates
Koty Brown Kimley -Horn and Associates
Jeff Laird Laird & Smithers, Inc jeff.laird@lairdsmithers.com
Anthony Russell Lee Russell & Sons Painting & Interior Finishing, L leerusssons@comcast.net
Marco Leflore Leflore Construction mjleflore@gmail.com
Kerry Leflore Leflore Construction
Jerry Voith Leo A Daly jgvoith@leoadaly.com
Sylvia Russell Lewis Electric Inc. shirley@lewiselectricinc.org
Barbara Love Love Irrigation barbara@loveirrigation.com
Major Andrews Major Design Studio majordesigns4@hotmail.com
Ryan Ashford Major Design Studio
Fulton McField McField Landscaping & Lawn Care Service fulton.mcfield@yahoo.com
Larry Hamel McInnis Electric larry@McInnisco.com
Bob Covington MDA rcovington@mississippi.org
Meghan Medford Medford Roofing meghan@medfordroofs.com
Claudia Holliway Michael Baker International CBHolliway@mbakerintl.com
Sydney Brown Mississippi Development Authority sybrown@mississippi.org
Pamala Jefferson MJJ&J Construction pamalajefferson@yahoo.com

MJJ&J Construction
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MJJ&J Construction
MJJ&J Construction

Karen Sites MS Engineering and Development, LLC ksites@msedllc.com
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Chuck Sites MS Engineering and Development, LLC
Karen Corban Murray-Corban Commercial Foodservices Design k_corban@bellsouth.net
Bill Murray Murray-Corban Commercial Foodservices Design Consultants
Lee Bush National Collection System ncsbush@aol.com
Melonie Henry National Collection System
Chuck Lott Neel-Schaffer chuck.lott@neel-schaffer.com
Debra Sanders Orr Envirinmental dsanders011@yahoo.com
LaToya Porter Porter's Insurance Agency lporter@portersinsurance.com
Bernard Attidore Professional Business Security Consultants director@pbc-security.com
Mike Ward Project Management Solution Group mward@pmsg.us
Joseph Nyandoro REM Consultants joseph@remconsultants.net
Adrenace Williams RJW Enterprises of MS LLC rjw_enterprises@live.com
Roderick Wheat RJW Enterprises of MS LLC rjw_enterprises@live.com
Gerald Robinson Safety Pros, LLC gsrobinson56@yahoo.com
Jerome Reese SAF-T Compliance International, LLC jeromereese@saf-tcompliance.com
Jack Boatman SAK jboatman@sakcon.com
Kolean Sanders SanJo Security Services, Inc.
Jr. Jones SanJo Security Services, Inc.
Alice Doss SBA janita.stewart@sba.gov
Jeremy Sanford SBA
Deborah Dean SBA
Michael Holt Scott Construction & Mechanical m.foundmgt@yahoo.com
John Scott Scott Construction & Mechanical john@scmenergygroup.com
Andrea Hendricks Small Business Capital Funds of MS, Inc andrea@sbcf-ms.org
Gwendolyn Ward Small Business Capital Funds of MS, Inc gwendolyn@sbcf-ms.org
Russell Yates Solar Control of Jackson russell@solarcontroljackson.com
Paul Tauchar Solar Control of Jackson paul@solarcontroljackson.com
Susan Lunardini Southern Consultants susan@mscivilengineers.com
Chelsa Jones Steel Service cjones@steelservice.com
Allen Key Steel Service akey@steelservice.com
Ben Bennett Steel Service
Rosalind Rawls Sterling Waters Designs, LLC rosalind.sanders27@gmail.com
Dana Lott Sterling Waters Designs, LLC
David Hodge Strada Professional Services, LLC dhodge@stradaps.com
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John Sullivan Subcontractor Alliance of Mississippi john@suballianceMS.com
Willie Green Superior Janitorial and Maintenance Services wsgreen43@gmail.com
Yasmi Davis Superior Janitorial and Maintenance Services
Tony Milton Synergy Technologies Group tony@synergytechgroup.com
Lanny Purvis System Engineering, Inc lannypurvispe@systemsengr.com
Lauren Collins Systems Consultants Associated, Inc lcollins.systems@gmail.com
Larry Davis Systems Consultants Associated, Inc
Sandra Cotton Systems Consultants Associated, Inc
Tony Harmon TAHarmon Electricial, LLC t.a.harmonelectricalllc@gmail.com
Amy  Ainsworth Terracon amy.ainsworth@terracon.com
Roy Glapion The Beta Group rglapion@betagroupgc.com
Karimah Stewart The Hawthorne Agency, Inc. kstewart@hawthorneagency.com
Geneva Coleman The Hawthorne Agency, Inc.
Stephen Pierre The Hawthorne Agency, Inc.
John May The May Law Firm johnmay@bellsouth.net
Abbie Cattenhead U.S. Coatings earlwashington@uscoatingspecialties.com
Edmund DeVeaux Veolia edmund.deveaux@veolia.com
Brad Jurkovac Veolia
Bobby McCullough Vision of Mississippi bmm210@bellsouth.net
Dwayne Brown Vision of Mississippi
Robert Latham Vision of Mississippi
Michelle Willis Vision of Mississippi
Demond Smith Vision of Mississippi
Terrance Sykes Vision of Mississippi
Alvin Buckley VOCM-Soldier On alvinbuckley@vocm.org
Rob Harrison VuCon, LLC rob@vuconllc.com
Albert Johnson VuCon, LLC
Joanna Triplett Waggoner Engineering Joanna.Triplett@waggonereng.com
Chad Pippin White Construction Company chadp@whiteconst.com
Tracy Bailey White Construction Company
Lori Walters WIN Engineering lwalters@winengineer.com
Barry Rhoads WIN Engineering brhoads@winengineer.com
Mike McDonald Yates Construction mmcdonald@wgyates.com
Garrett Tapper Yates Construction gtapper@wgyates.com
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Aletha Washington Small Business Development Center aletha.washington@jsums.edu
James LeCroy I. C. Thomasson jelrcroy@icthomasson.com
Dereck Finley MDA definley@mississippi.org
Renee Donaldson Donaldson Construction renee@donaldsonincorporated.com
Caluetia Lewis McAfee Safety Analysis
Wil McNeil M3A Architecture
Nick Altobelli Garver jn2ltobelli@garver.com
James Green Julien Engineering jgreen@julien-engineering.com
Tom Henderson Neel-Schaffer tom.henderson@neel-schaffer.com
Mitch King Garrett ECI.IV mking@garretteci.com
Cheronda Minor Electric Works cminor@electricworksinc.net
Mark Pipper JBHM Architects mpipper@JBHM.com
Latonia Shirley MDA lshirley@mississippi.org
Shelton Gooch SanJo scgooch@live.com
Bill Smith SanJo bsmith@cnc-ips.com
Emanuel Frank On Call Painting emanuelfrank83@yahoo.com
Jason Goree City of Jackson jgree@jacksonms.gov
Nita Welch A Balloon Basket & Gift Florist aballoonbasketandgiftgarden@msn.com
Doug Williams Murphy Development taylordan@windstream.net
Michael Hooks Allword mahjr@allworld.com
Dawn Gilliom Allword dwan.gilliom@live.com
Tameka Garrett Garrett ECI.IV tgarrett@garretteci.com
Romaro Ali RAKS rali75@yahoo.com
Tony Pace Metro Mechanical Inc tony@metromechanical.net
Tim Walker GSW Enterprise gswenterprise@aol.com
Steven Smith JSU steven.smith@jusms.edu
Daniel Steadhem Lewis Electric daniel@lewiselectricinc.org
Karen England Innovative Sales & Consulting kengland100@aol.com
Chas Smithers Laird & Smithers, Inc chas.smithers@lairdsmithers.com
Fulton McField McField Lawncare fulton.mcfield@yahoo.com
C. Jerome Brown The First Bank cjbrown@thefirstbank.com
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AA Calibration Services
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